
MANUFACTURER'S NAME: GRAND RAPIDS CHAIR COMPANY

CONTRACT NAME: CAFETERIA, DORMITORY, LIBRARY, LOUNGE, MODULAR OFFICE, SCHOOL FURNITURE, SEATING WOOD DESKS & WOOD CREDENZAS

TERM OF CONTRACT JULY 1, 2017-JUNE 30, 2018

Company Contact Phone Fax Phone Address 1 City State ZIP Code E-mail Minority

Adaptive Furniture Solutions Keeton Houpt (601) 969-1000 (609) 695-5559 146 Market Ridge Drive Jackson MS 39157 keetonhoupt@bijackson.com YES

Anderson Design Center Jeff Hudson (601) 584-4575 (601) 584-4567 11 Office Park Drive, Suite 70 Hattiesburg MS 39402 jhudson@andersondesigncenter.com NO

Barefield Workplace Solutions Felipe Zuluaga (601) 354-4960 (601) 353-6231 251 West South Street Jackson MS 39203  fzuluaga@wsbarefield.com NO

Business Furniture Solutions Jamie Patterson (601)842-1004 (601)420-0915 885 Liberty Rd Ste 100 Flowood MS 39232 jamie@bfsolutions.net NO

Business Interiors, LLC David Houpt (601) 969-1000 (601) 969-5559 146 Market Ridge Drive Ridgeland MS 39157 davidhoupt@bijackson.com NO

Lofts Inc, BDA Brittco Anita Edlin (662)561-1050 (662)561-1030 351 Hwy 51 N Batesville MS 38606 brittco@cableone.net YES

Commercial Business Interiors Katherine Callaway (601) 268-9998 (601) 268-7860 6927 Hwy 49 North Hattiesburg MS 39402 kcallawy@cbi-ms.com NO

Dawkins Office Supply Jimmy Brown (662) 332-5448 (662) 332-5449 219-221 Main Street Greenville MS 38701 jimmy@dawkinsofficesupply.com NO

Library Interiors, Inc. Chris Pizzuto (504) 885-4040 (504) 887-8632 2801 Division St Metarie LA 70002 chris@libraryinteriors.com NO

Mainspace Office Solutions Debbie Ladd (601) 520-5901 No Fax # 184 Rawls Springs Loop Rd Hattiesburg MS 39402 debbie@mainspaceoffice.com YES

MISSCO Corporation Randy Peets (601) 987-8600 (601) 487-2800 2001 Airport Road Suite 302 Flowood MS 39232 rpeets@missco.com NO

OEC Lori DeDual (228)682-1441 (228)539-9566 12199 Hwy 49 Gulfport MS 39503 ldedual@oecbi.com NO

Office Furniture Solutions Mike Fitzgerald (228) 864-3379 (228) 864-1153 4300 Hewes Ave Gulfport MS 39507 ofs@cableone.net NO

Office Innovations David Henderson (601) 664-1850 (601) 664-1851 834 Wilson Drive Ste C2 Ridgeland MS 39157 David@officeinnovationscorp.com YES

Spaces Group South LLC Carol Johnson (901)348-4600 (901)345-1969 1060 County Line Rd Ste 3A-332 Ridgeland MS 39157 cjohnson@spacesgrp.com YES

Sullivan's Stephen Langston (662) 323-5222 (662) 323-8181 204 Main Street Starkville MS 39760 slangston@sullivansoffice.com YES

Weatherall's Larry Stewart (662)842-5282 (662(842-2491 215 Commerce St Tupelo MS 38802 larry@weatherallsinc.com NO

AUTHORIZED DEALERS/DISTRIBUTORS LIST
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